



June 1, 2023

To,

The General Manager Dept. of Corporate Services National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051	The Manager Dept of Corporate Services BSE Limited Regd. Office: Floor 25, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: PRESTIGE	Scrip Code: 533274

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

Pursuant to regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find enclosed the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, duly published in Business Standard (English Daily) and Samyuktha Karnataka (Kannada Daily).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully
For Prestige Estates Projects Limited

Manoj Krishna J V
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: Copy of Publication

COROMANDEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "Coromandel House", 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana
 Email ID: investors@grievance@coromandel.murugappa.com, Website: www.coromandel.biz
 CIN: L24120TG1961PLC000892, Tel: +91-40-6699 7000, Fax: 040-2784 4117

NOTICE**Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority**

Notice is hereby given that the shares of the Company, in respect of which the final dividend declared by the Company for the financial year 2015-16 remains unpaid or unclaimed, are due to be transferred to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF) on August 30, 2023, as required pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and the IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016.

Accordingly, the shareholders of the Company, who are yet to claim dividend for the financial year 2015-16, are requested to claim such dividend on or before August 14, 2023, failing which no claim shall thereafter lie against the Company. Individual communication is also being sent to the concerned Shareholders, whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority, at their address registered with the Company, giving details of the shares due for transfer to the IEPF Authority. Such details are also available on the website of the Company <https://www.coromandel.biz/>. In case valid claim is not received from the Shareholders on or before August 14, 2023, the Company will proceed to transfer the shares to the IEPF Authority as per the stipulated procedure.

In this connection, please note the following:

- In case of shares held in physical form: Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued and transferred to IEPF. The original share certificates registered and held in shareholder's name will automatically stand cancelled.
- In case of share held in electronic form: The Company shall inform the Depository by way of corporate action for transfer of shares lying in shareholder's demat account in favour of IEPF.

Consequent upon transfer, the concerned shareholder can claim the unpaid or unclaimed dividend and the shares from the IEPF Authority by sending physical copy of the requisite documents to the Company for obtaining the entitlement letter, pursuant to Circular dated July 20, 2022 issued by the IEPF Authority, and thereafter submitting online application in the prescribed Form IEPF-5 available on the website www.iepf.gov.in.

For further information or clarification, the concerned shareholders may contact the Company or the Registrars & Share Transfer Agents (KFin Technologies Limited), at the following address:

Coromandel International Limited Regd. Office: "Coromandel House", 1-2-10, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003 Tel No.: +91-40-6699 7000 Fax: +91-40-2784 4117 Email: investors@grievance@coromandel.murugappa.com Website: www.coromandel.biz	KFin Technologies Limited Regd. Office: Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad - 500 032 Tel.: +91-40-6716 1616 / 1560 Fax No.: +91-40-2342 0814 Toll Free No.: 1800-3094-001 Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com; Website: www.kfintech.com
--	--

For Coromandel International Limited
 sd/-
Rajesh Mukhija
 Sr Vice President - Legal & Company Secretary

Place: Secunderabad
 Date: May 31, 2023

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322
 Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Brunton Road, Bengaluru - 560025
 Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com

Extracts from the Consolidated Audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
		31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-March-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	29,380	23,475	24,896	87,720	66,002
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,854	2,340	2,844	10,896	7,179
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,204	2,321	10,980	14,143	15,093
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,054	1,617	9,453	10,668	12,148
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,036	1,620	9,486	10,659	12,181
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	11.68 11.68	3.19 3.19	23.43 23.43	23.49 23.49	28.69 28.69

Extracts from the Standalone Audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
		31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-March-22 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	12,890	13,222	19,129	44,367	48,708
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	540	1,704	2,477	3,946	5,599
3.	Net Profit for the period	452	1,382	7,017	3,409	9,473
4.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	62,484	62,040	59,684	62,484	59,684
6.	Net worth	66,493	66,049	63,693	66,493	63,693
7.	Debt	33,446	23,680	25,754	33,446	25,754
8.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.50	0.36	0.40	0.50	0.40
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	1.13 1.13	3.45 3.45	17.50 17.50	8.50 8.50	23.63 23.63
10.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	1,018	906	564	1,018	564
11.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.13	1.36	1.20	0.91	0.67
12.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.56	2.97	3.90	2.16	2.75
13.	Current Ratio	1.01	1.10	1.11	1.01	1.11
14.	Long Term Debt to Working Capital	10.21	1.40	1.25	10.21	1.25
15.	Bad Debts to accounts receivable ratio	0.00	-	-	0.00	-
16.	Current Liability Ratio	0.86	0.86	0.86	0.86	0.86
17.	Total debts to total assets	0.19	0.14	0.15	0.19	0.15
18.	Debtors Turnover	3.34	3.02	2.42	8.47	5.81
19.	Inventory Turnover	0.23	0.23	0.32	0.80	0.74
20.	Operating Margin %	16.87%	24.50%	18.51%	21.96%	18.16%
21.	Net Profit Margin %	3.58%	10.63%	37.86%	7.87%	20.78%

Notes:

a. The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30 May 2023.

b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 33 & 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Company's website www.prestigeconstructions.com and can also be viewed on the stock exchange websites of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

c. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By order of the Board of
 Prestige Estates Projects Limited
 Sd/-
Irfan Razack
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00209022

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: May 30, 2023

JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED
 Redg Office: Trilokpur Road, Kheri (Kala-amb), Tehsil-Nahan, Distt. Sirmour, Himachal Pradesh - 173030, INDIA
 CIN- L74110HP2004PLC027558

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2023		Quarter Ended 31st December 2022		Quarter Ended 31st March 2022		Year Ended 31st March 2023		Year Ended 31st March 2022	
	Audited		Unaudited		Audited		Audited		Audited	
	(Rs in lacs)									
Total income from operations	3,320.90	2,711.85	2,149.47	11,060.44	9,564.23					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional item and/or extraordinary items)	225.87	(212.16)	(5.97)	(320.96)	10.30					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,637.19)	(212.16)	(5.97)	(2,184.02)	10.30					
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,012.78)	(208.21)	(443.41)	(1,677.53)	(428.94)					
Total comprehensive income for the period	(1,026.72)	(207.16)	(442.15)	(1,687.44)	(421.09)					
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 each)	6,490.05	6,490.05	6,490.05	6,490.05	6,490.05					
Earnings per equity share (of Rs 10 each)										
(a) Basic (Rs)	(1.52)	(0.24)	(0.68)	(2.34)	(0.63)					
(b) Diluted (Rs)	(1.52)	(0.24)	(0.68)	(2.34)	(0.63)					

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2023		Quarter Ended 31st December 2022		Quarter Ended 31st March 2022		Year Ended 31st March 2023		Year Ended 31st March 2022	
	Audited		Unaudited		Audited		Audited		Audited	
	(Rs in lacs)									
Total income from operations	2,817.97	2,266.88	1,926.01	9,497.92	8,804.98					
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary activities but before tax)	(1,605.63)	(177.08)	13.33	(1,971.91)	192.39					
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary activities and tax)	(943.76)	(179.49)	(368.65)	(1,514.09)	(244.17)					
Total comprehensive income for the period	(962.04)	(178.45)	(368.03)	(1,529.24)	(240.01)					

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 as reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board in its meeting dated May 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended May 30, 2023 are available at the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.svendgaard.com.

For and on behalf of
For JHS Svendgaard Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
Nikhil Nanda
 Managing Director
 DIN 00051501

Date: 30-05-2023
 Place: New Delhi

AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
 CIN: L24231KA1979PLC003563
 Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manaya Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli,
 Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045
 Tel.: +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31/03/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2022	Year ended 31/03/2023	Previous year ended 31/03/2022
		Refer Note 3	Refer Note 3	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	29,270.07	23,564.72	1,02,907.26	82,035.77
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	2,327.98	3,703.05	13,410.46	8,303.62
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	1,727.12	2,798.33	9,929.25	6,159.28
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	1,518.53	2,710.71	9,667.82	5,985.98
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	58,368.83	50,639.29
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2 each)	6.91	11.19	39.72	24.64

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 and 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year which were subjected to review by the statutory auditors.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited
 Sanjeev Kumar Panchal
 Managing Director
 DIN - 9823879

Place: Bangalore
 Date: May 30, 2023

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409
 Registered office : 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001
 E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited		Audited	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	18,793.01	18,156.88	65,734.07	65,630.46
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	1,482.45	1,391.12	4,279.01	4,338.59
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	913.35	458.17	1,176.63	1,140.56
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	773.93	358.31	935.89	862.46
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	764.02	400.27	1,060.28	919.77
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):				
(a) Basic	1.18	0.55	1.43	1.32
(b) Diluted	1.18	0.55	1.43	1.32

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	18,775.49	18,156.94	65,683.11	65,617.04
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax	1,007.29	1,398.79	3,809.30	4,335.09
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	447.21	474.42	742.78	1,172.94
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	308.84	387.56	503.09	907.84

Notes:

- The audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
- The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Sushil Kumar Agrawal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30th May, 2023

'Will focus on innovations to reach next 200 mn users'

Come rain or shine, **MANISH TIWARY**, vice-president and country manager, consumer business, Amazon India, never misses his morning run. He runs at least 5 kilometres every day and uses Hoka Mach 5 running shoes. Tiwary is bringing the same mental and physical toughness to oversee day-to-day operations at the e-commerce giant and head an army of thousands of employees in India. In an interview with **Peerzada Abrar** at Amazon's office in Bengaluru's World Trade Centre, Tiwary says it is still early days for Amazon India. Edited excerpts.

Amazon launched its first shopping website in India in June 2013. How do you view these 10 years in the country?
 During the early days, we created a lite application (app), which would be impacted less even in regions that did not have good network coverage. We were the first to use the 'pay on delivery' model. We introduced various languages early, from English and Hindi to South Indian languages. We launched Seller Flex, in which you can keep the inventory at your warehouse and use our technology, and we would pick up the order and dispatch it reliably. We built a mobile app for sellers because they would not use a desktop. It is now available in five languages, besides English. Even for logistics, early on, we realised that in every neighbourhood, there are kirana stores that know everyone in that locality. We worked with them as delivery partners. Now millions of packets get delivered through this.

Amazon founder Jeff Bezos predicted that the 21st century was going to be the 'India's century'. What are the new opportunities that you are looking at in the country?

India promises to be an exciting country in the next decade. If you take the penetration of e-commerce, it will probably be about 3 per cent in fashion and 1 per cent in grocery. Now do it with the fact that we are the country with probably one of the youngest age profiles. Our per capita income is hovering at \$2,200-2,300. There is a lot of data that shows that once you start crossing a certain point, consumption explodes, and that is what happened with countries like China. If you line up these factors together, that is what our focus is going to be.

There is so much headroom for growth that we could live off this particular combination of factors for the next few decades. To do that, we have to do a lot of innovation (like live commerce) and reach the next 200 million customers. We need to innovate because what worked for the first 1.1 million sellers might not work for the next set of sellers. Our innovations would also be focused on driving the flywheel, which is getting more sellers, more selection, and our goods faster into the hands of the consumer.

Industry experts say that shopping across e-commerce platforms is growing slower than anticipated. Are we witnessing any slowdown in the e-commerce and retail sectors?

The growth in January last year can't be compared to January this year, as the Covid tailwinds last year were very high. But the rest of the businesses are doing well. I continue to be optimistic. There is a lot of innovation happening in the e-commerce space. Factors such as rising income and e-commerce online penetration being very low will continue to play a role. Last year was the first festival sale after Covid, and it did go well. The way per capita is growing, consumption boost will also be significant. It should be a better Diwali this year.

Amazon India recently increased seller fee for several key categories. Do you see this spurring other e-commerce players to increase their seller fee?

Our seller fee philosophy is different. It's based on our cost of operations, which we believe is the sweet spot for our sellers to do business. We have a cadence where twice a year the fees get changed; sometimes they go up and sometimes they go down. There is nothing odd about this. Some other marketplaces may look at it as a way to change their fee, but we would never do it at the expense of the seller's business.

Amazon recently said it would put \$12.7 billion into Amazon Web Services in India by 2030. Do you see Amazon's India focus shifting from e-commerce to Cloud computing?

Whether it's Cloud, 100 originals being produced on Amazon Prime Video, or digitisation of stores, it shows that Amazon continues to be bullish on India. Also, different businesses have different investment cycles. Building a data centre is a lot of investment, and then it plays out over time. The stores have different formats of investment. The big takeaway for me is that Amazon continues to be excited about what's happening in India.

You exited some bets you made earlier, like food delivery and edtech. What kind of impact do you see the macroeconomic uncertainty having on Amazon's India business?

India continues to be the bright spot; the numbers are reflective of that. The layoffs are part of the people planning process and an annual procedure. You have examples of Prime Video and payments, and we are very excited about what we see. This is a company of builders. We try to experiment in new areas, and sometimes they work and

ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸಮಸ್ಯೆ ನಿವಾರಣೆ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ತಾಕೀತು

ಸಂ.ಕ. ಸಮಾಚಾರ, ರಾಮನಗರ
ಕೇಂದ್ರ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಪ್ರತಿ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲೂ ಪರಿಶಿಷ್ಟ
ಸ್ಥಳೀಯರನ್ನು ಭೇಟಿ ಮಾಡುವ ಮಂಜೂರಾಗಬೇಕು.



ರಾಮನಗರ ತಾಪಂ ಸಭಾಂಗಣದಲ್ಲಿ ತಾಸಕ ಎಚ್.ಸಿ.ಬಾಲಕೃಷ್ಣ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷತೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಗತಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲನಾ ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಯಿತು.

ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳುತ್ತಾರೆ ಉಳಿದವರ ಪಾಡೇನು ಎಂದು.
ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಗೃಹಾಂಗಣದ ವಿವಿಧ ಇಲಾಖಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ
ಕಾರಣ ಕೇಳಿ ನೋಟೀಸ್ ನೀಡುವಂತೆ ತಾಸಕರು ತಾಪಂ
ಇಲಾಖೆ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಹಾಜರಾದರು.

ಸ್ವಚ್ಛನೆ ನೀಡದ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ: ಆರೋಪ

ಸಂ.ಕ. ಸಮಾಚಾರ, ಕನಕಪುರ
ಪಂಚಾಯತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕಳೆದ ಸಾಲಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಪಿ.ಡಿ.ಐ. ಆಗಿದ್ದ
ಕೆ.ರಾಮಯ್ಯ ವರ್ಗವೇಯಾದ ನಂತರ ಇಂಜಿನಿಯರಿಂಗ್
ನೀಡುವಾಗ ಕಂದಾಯ ವಸೂಲಾತಿ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ
ತಲವು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಖಾತೆಗಳ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪತ್ರಗಳನ್ನು ಸರಿಯಾಗಿ
ನೀಡಿಲ್ಲ ಇದರ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಈಗಿನ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ
ಮಾಹಿತಿಯ ನೀಡಿ ಕೇಳಿದರ ಸ್ವಚ್ಛನೆ ಉತ್ತರಿಸುತ್ತಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು
ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಗ್ರಾಮ ಪಂಚಾಯತ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಕುಮಾರಸ್ವಾಮಿ
ಆರೋಪಿಸಿದರು.



ಕನಕಪುರ ತಾಲೂಕು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಗ್ರಾಮ ಪಂಚಾಯತ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಸಭೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಶಿವಮ್ಬ, ಬಂಗಾರಯ್ಯ,
ಸುಧಾ, ನರಸಿಂಹಮೂರ್ತಿ ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತರಿದ್ದರು.

ನೀಡವಲ್ಲಿ ತಾರತಮ್ಯ ಮಾಡುತ್ತಿದ್ದೀರಿ. ಜೊಮ್ಮೆನಹಳ್ಳಿ
ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಇತರರಿಗೆ ಸಮಪಯೋಗವಾಗುವಂತೆ ಗಮನ
ಹರಿಸಬೇಕೆಂದರು. ಜಮಾ ವಿರ್ಜು ಹಾಗೂ ಹಿಂದಿನ
ಗ್ರಾಮಸ್ಥರು ತೊಂದರೆ ಅನುಭವಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದರು ಎಂದು.
ಪಿ.ಡಿ.ಐ. ಬಂಗಾರಯ್ಯ ಮಾತನಾಡಿ, ಮಹಾತ್ಮಗಾಂಧಿ
ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಉದ್ಯೋಗ ಖಾತ್ರಿ ನರೇಗಾ ಯೋಜನೆಯ
ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ, ಸಾಕಷ್ಟು ಸುಧಾರಣೆ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಗುರುವಿನ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಎಂದಿಗೂ ಶಾಶ್ವತ



ಸಂ.ಕ. ಸಮಾಚಾರ, ಚನ್ನಪಟ್ಟಣ
ವಿದ್ಯಾನಾಥನ ವಾಡಿದ ಗುರುಗಳನ್ನು
ನಿರನೆಯವು ಮಾಡಿಯೊಬ್ಬ ಶಿಷ್ಯರ
ಕರ್ತವ್ಯ ಎಂದು ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕಿನ
ಅಲಕಾಳುಸಂಘ ಕರ್ತವ್ಯ
ಶಾಲೆ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭಿಸಿ ದೊಡ್ಡಕಾರ್ಯ
ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿಯನ್ನು ಕೈಗೊಂಡರು.
ಇಲ್ಲಿನ ಶಾಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ 1992 ನೇ
ಸಾಲಿನ ಹಿರಿಯ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ
ಕೆಳೆಯರ ಬಳಗದ ವತಿಯಿಂದ
ವರ್ಷದಿಂದ ಗುರುವಂದನಾ
ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷತೆ ವಹಿಸಿ
ಮಾತನಾಡಿದರು.

Bank of Baroda advertisement with logo, text in Kannada, and three small portraits of people.

Canara Bank advertisement table with columns for branch name, address, and contact details. Includes a list of branches across Karnataka.

Table with financial data, including quarterly and yearly figures for Prestige Estates Projects Limited.

Table with financial data, including quarterly and yearly figures for Prestige Estates Projects Limited, categorized by quarter.

PUBLIC NOTICE section with text regarding legal matters and contact information for an advocate.

Advertisement for Edelman, featuring a logo and text in Kannada, likely related to a business or service.

Advertisement for 'ಸಂಯುಕ್ತ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಕ್ಲಾಸಿಕ್ಸ್' (United Karnataka Classics) featuring a logo and contact information.

Advertisement for 'ಸರ್ವೆಸ್ ಕಾರ್ಯ 2002ರ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್ 13(2) ಅಡಿ ತೆರಿಗೆಯ ನೋಟೀಸ್' (Survey Work 2002 Section 13(2) Land Tax Notice) with detailed text and a table of data.

Large advertisement for Prestige Estates Projects Limited, including financial data tables, a public notice, and contact information.